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 Name Posi�on Voicemail Email Coach Class Dates/Times 

AHP 

Shuster, Dawn AHP Department Chair 667-251-0550 dshuster3@bcps.org By appointment 

Destefano, Michael AHP Teacher 667-251-4133 mdestefano@bcps.org Wed in person 2:30 – 3:30 
Mon, Tue, Thur virtually by 

appointment 
Slonaker, Amanda AHP Teacher 667-251-0551 aslonaker@bcps.org 7:30 – 7:45 am, 11:30 – 

11:45; 2:30 – 3:00 pm on 
Wed or Thur by appointment 

Culinary 

Root, Angela Baking and Pastry 
Department Chair 

667-251-0538 acassano@bcps.org Tues 3:30 – 4:30 virtually or 
in person by appointment 

Smith, Jeffrey Culinary Arts Teacher 667-251-0552 jsmith20@bcps.org Wed 2:30 – 3:30 virtually or 
in person by appointment 

Biom
edical 

D’Antonio, Vincent 
(Jim) 

Biomedical Science 
Department Chair 

443-809-7199 vdantonio@bcps.org Each day 7-7:30AM by 
appointment. Tuesday 2:30-
3:30PM by appointment 

Burk, Bailey BioMed/Science Teacher 667-251-2682 bburk@bcps.org Tuesdays 7-730 for AM and 230-
3 for PM, by appointment as 
necessary 

Choi, Sang BioMed/Science Teacher 667-251-0539 schoi@bcps.org By appointment as necessary 

Cos 

Madison, Charlene Cosmetology Teacher  cmadison@bcps.org Tuesday 7:15 – 7:45 am 
Wyat, Michelle Cosmetology Teacher 667-251-0555 mwyat@bcps.org Thursday 2:45pm-3:15pm 

M
ath 

Plourde, Lindsey Magnet /Math Teacher 667-251-0622 lplourde@bcps.org Wednesday (by appointment) 
7:00 am – 7:30 am 

Maiste, Mike Math Department Chair 667-251-2785 mmaiste@bcps.org 
 

Wednesday (by appointment) 
7:00-7:30 AM 
11:20 AM – 11:45 PM 

Ayres, Michael Math Teacher 667-251-2332 mayres3@bcps.org 
 
 

In person Coach Class 
Times: 7:00 am to 7:30 
am (morning) or 2:30pm to 
3:30pm (afternoon) on 
Tuesdays and Wednesdays.  
Virtual Coach Class Times: 5:00 
pm to 6:00 pm on Thursdays 
and Fridays. 
(by appointment ) 

Call, Logan Math Teacher 667-251-1169 lcall@bcps.org 
 

Wednesday (make 
appointment) 
7:15 to 7:45 AM  
11:20 AM – 11:45 PM 
Virtual mee�ngs by 
appointment 

Seibert, Laurie Math Teacher 667-251-7163 lseibert@bcps.org 
 

Wednesday (by appointment) 
7:00-7:30 AM 
2:30-3:00 PM 

Trades 

Plantholt, William 
(Bill) 

School to Career 
Department Chair 

443-809-7078 wplantholt@bcps.org 
 

Monday – Friday 7:00 am – 
2:30 pm, 30 minutes, by 
appointment 

Harris, Bryan School to Career 443-809-7079 bharris3@bcps.org Monday – Friday 7:00 am – 
2:30 pm, 30 minutes, by 
appointment 
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Lynch, William (Bill) Construc�on Teacher 667-251-0543 wlynch@bcps.org Tues. – Thursday 7:00 am – 

7:30 am & 2:45 pm 3:15 pm 
– by appointment 

Rowlands, Jus�n Auto Teacher 667-251-0549 jrowlands@bcps.org Tues. – Thursday 7:00 am – 
7:30 am & 2:45 pm 3:15 pm 
– by appointment 

Tate, David Diesel Teacher 667-251-0554 dtate@bcps.org Tues. – Thursday 7:00 am – 
7:30 am & 2:45 pm 3:15 pm 
– by appointment 

Science 

Lindemann, 
Catherine 

Science Department 
Chair 

667-251-2034 clindemann@bcps.org 
 

Wednesdays 7:00-7:30 AM or 
2:30-3:00 PM by appointment 
with 24 hours no�ce 

Morgen, Jeffrey 
 

Science Teacher 667-251-0544 jmorgen@bcps.org By Appointment: Tuesdays, 
Wednesdays, and Thursdays: 
schedule by messaging 24 hours 
in advance through a Schoology 
message or by email: 
jmorgen@bcps.org  

Zacharski, Raymond Science Teacher 667-251-6925 rzacharski2@bcps.org Wednesdays 7:00-7:30 AM or 
2:30-3:00 PM by appointment 
with 24 hours no�ce 

SPED 

Smythe, Barbara Special Educa�on 
Department Chair 

443-809-7178 bsmythe@bcps.org 
 

Regular Coach Class on 
Thursdays am or pm with prior 
arrangements.  Addition 
support as needed by 
appointment 

Melkonian, 
Samantha 

Special Educa�on 
Teacher 

 smelkonian@bcps.org 
 

Wednesdays a�er school and by 
appointment Wednesdays 
before school 

Tech Ed 

Larson, Robert (Dan) Tech Ed Department Char 667-251-0558 rlarsen@bcps.org As needed by appointment 
before or a�er school. 

Zacharski, Denise Tech Ed Teacher 667-251-3339 dzacharski@bcps.org As needed by appointment 
before or a�er school. 

Com
p Sci/IT 

Sigmon, Ryan IT/COS Department Chair 667-251-3992 rsigmon@bcps.org Coach class will be from 4-5 on 
Tuesdays through Google Meet 
as needed. 

Or�z, Alex AP Comp Sci/AI Teacher 667-251-3992 aor�z3@bcps.org 
 

weekdays from 2:45 pm to 3:15 
pm by appointment 
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